
LÄÄNE-VIRUMAA  TV-10 OLÜMPIASTARTI         III ja IV etapp
P R O T O K O L L 24. mai 2007, Rakvere

TN  - kaugushüpe
1 KERLI KIVIMÄGI 1995 R.L.AK 4.68
2 GERLI TRAUS 4.6.95 RRG 4.31
3 TEELE TAHK 1996 RRG 4.25
4 KARMEN ALAMETS 1995 RRG 4.14
5 PILLEMAI PIHLAK 1995 RRG 3.77
6 LAURA MARTON 1995 R.L.AK 3.74
7 RAHEL KALLAS 1996 RG 3.73
8 KRISTI TRAUS 4.6.95 RRG 3.72
9 BERIT DELIA LILLE 1995 Haljala 3.70

10 MARI-LIIS PALK 1995 RRG 3.63
11 JOHANNA LINDA PIHLAK 1995 Kadrina 3.55
12 VERONICA IVANOV 1998 RRG 3.50
13 LIINA RAJAMÄE 1996 RRG 3.49
14 HELEMAI VALGE 1995 Kadrina 3.46
15 JANE-LIIS SOONE 1996 RRG 3.42
16 KÄTLIN KORJUS 1996 RRG 3.41
17 LILIAN VALGE 1996 Kadrina 3.40
18 MARTA JAMSJA 1996 Kadrina 3.32
19 ELERI ETVERK 1998 RRG 3.24

TN - kõrgushüpe
1 KERLI KIVIMÄGI 1995 R.L.AK 1.35
2 RAHEL KALLAS 1996 RG 1.25
3 GERLI TRAUS 4.6.95 RRG 1.25
4 TEELE TAHK 1996 RRG 1.25
5 JOHANNA LINDA PIHLAK 1995 Kadrina 1.25
6 MARGE RAND 1996 Kadrina 1.25
7 KÄTLIN KORJUS 1996 RRG 1.20
8 BERIT DELIA LILLE 1995 Haljala 1.15
9 MARTA JAMSJA 1996 Kadrina 1.15

10 MARI-LIIS PALK 1995 RRG 1.10
11 JANE-LIIS SOONE 1996 RRG 1.10

TN - pallivise
1 GERLI TRAUS 4.6.95 RRG 44
2 KERLI KIVIMÄGI 1995 R.L.AK 41
3 JOHANNA LINDA PIHLAK 1995 Kadrina 41
4 LILIAN VALGE 1996 Kadrina 35
5 KRISTI TRAUS 4.6.95 RRG 34
6 TEELE TAHK 1996 RRG 32
7 RAHEL KALLAS 1996 RG 32
8 LAURA MARTON 1995 R.L.AK 31

9-10 JANE-LIIS SOONE 1996 RRG 30
9-10 LIINA RAJAMÄE 1996 RRG 30

11 MARTA JAMSJA 1996 Kadrina 28
12 KARMEN ALAMETS 1995 RRG 27
13 BERIT DELIA LILLE 1995 Haljala 25
14 KÄTLIN KORJUS 1996 RRG 24

TN - 600 m jooks
1 KRISTI TRAUS 4.6.95 RRG 2.03,86
2 RAHEL KALLAS 1996 RG 2.07,76
3 MARI-LIIS PALK 1995 RRG 2.08,68
4 KÄTLIN KORJUS 1996 RRG 2.13,86
5 ELERI ETVERK 1998 RRG 2.15,82
6 MARTA JAMSJA 1996 Kadrina 2.16,36



7 VERONICA IVANOV 1998 RRG 2.20,15 2
8 JANE-LIIS SOONE 1996 RRG 2.30,44
9 MARGE RAND 1996 Kadrina 2.43,24

TV - kettaheide
1 MARII UDUVEE 1993 RRG 28.55
2 LAURA-LIISA LANKEI 1994 Kadrina 28.47
3 LIIS LILLE 1993 Haljala 23.63
4 JANE MERILOO 1994 R.L.AK 20.62
5 KAISA KOMP 14.7.94 V.-Pajusti 19.63
6 EERIKA JAKOBI 1993 R.L.AK 16.95
7 MARLEEN PLÕKS 1994 RRG 16.70
8 KRISTINE NOODLA 1994 RRG 15.45

TV - kõrgushüpe
1 LAURA-LIISA LANKEI 1994 Kadrina 1.50
2 KAISA KOMP 9.7.94 V.-Pajusti 1.50
3 MARII UDUVEE 1993 RRG 1.45
4 GERDA KARMAN 1994 RRG 1.35
5 JANE MERILOO 1994 R.L.AK 1.30
6 LIIS LILLE 1993 Haljala 1.30
7 MARLEEN PLÕKS 1994 RRG 1.30
8 KATARIINA LINDE 14.5.94 V.-Pajusti 1.25
9 KRSTINE NOODLA 1994 RRG 1.20

TV - pallivise
1 MARII UDUVEE 1993 RRG 59
2 MARIKA KALAIS 1993 Kadrina 50
3 LAURA-LIISA LANKEI 1994 Kadrina 50
4 MAARJA KASK 19.9.93 RRG 46
5 JANE MERILOO 1994 R.L.AK 38
6 KAISA KOMP 14.7.94 V.-Pajusti 38
7 LIIS LILLE 1993 Haljala 37
8 GERDA KARMAN 1994 RRG 35
9 KRISTEL MÄEKIVI 27.7.94 V.-Pajusti 34

10-11 EERIKA JAKOBI 1993 R.L.AK 32
10-11 KRSTINE NOODLA 1994 RRG 32

12 MARLEEN PLÕKS 1994 RRG 31
13 ANETT NIRGI 1994 RRG 28

TV - 600 m jooks
1 MARLEEN EELMA 11.1.93 RRG 1.57,3
2 ELERIIN SILD 1994 R.L.AK 1.57,5
3 LIIS LILLE 1993 Haljala 2.01,1
4 KARIN KALLAS 1994 RG 2.03,4
5 ANETT NIRGI 1994 RRG 2.22,8

PN - kõrgushüpe
1 MARTIN FLINK 13.1.95 RRG 1.35
2 KASPAR HAAVAJÕE 1996 Kadrina 1.25
3 AIVO JOOST 19.5.95 RRG 1.25
4 MARKKO ETVERK 16.1.95 RRG 1.20
5 TAAVI KILKI 1995 RRG 1.20
6 RISTO VETTIK vv 1.15
7 GEVIN BAUMAN 1996 Kadrina 1.10
8 MIHKEL REINKUBJAS 1996 Sõmeru 1.10
9 MARTEN LEPANURM 17.5.95 RRG 1.10

10 RANDER LILLE 1998 Haljala 0.95



PN - pallivise 3
1 AIVO JOOST 19.5.95 RRG 53
2 REIKO TÄHEMÄE 1995 V.-Pajusti 44
3 HANDERSS PIHO 23.1.95 RRG 43.50
4 MAIKEL HOMIN 1995 R.L.AK 43
5 ROOMET KIRSCH 1996 Kadrina 41.50
6 KERDO KULLAMÄE 1996 R.L.AK 41.50
7 TOOMAS KESKÜLA 2.2.95 RRG 41
8 MARKKO ETVERK 16.1.95 RRG 40.50
9 KAAREL HAAVAJÕE 1996 Kadrina 37.50

10 ERIK RÜÜTEL 1995 R.L.AK 37.50
11 MARKO RAND 1995 Kadrina 37.50
12 MARTEN LEPANURM 17.5.95 RRG 37
13 MARTIN FLINK 13.1.95 RRG 36.50
14 ASKO MEINER 1996 R.L.AK 36
15 KEVIN BAUMANN 1996 Kadrina 36
16 RANDER LILLE 1998 Haljala 35.50
17 RIVO PEEGEL 1996 Kadrina 35
18 TAAVI KILKI 1995 RRG 35
19 RISTO VETTIK 1996 V.-Pajusti 32
20 RAINER ARAK 1995 Kadrina 31.50

PN - teivashüpe
1 MARKKO ETVERK 16.1.95 RRG 2.30
2 AIVO JOOST 19.5.95 RRG 2.20
3 MAIKEL HOMIN 1995 R.L.AK 2.00
4 KAAREL HAAVAJÕE 1996 Kadrina 2.00
5 TAAVI KILKI 1995 RRG 1.80
6 MIHKEL REINKUBJAS 1996 Sõmeru 1.60
7 HANDERSS PIHO 23.1.95 RRG 1.60
8 RISTO VETTIK 1996 V.-Pajusti 1.60

PN - kettaheide
1 AIVO JOOST 19.5.95 RRG 25.53
2 MARTIN FLINK 13.1.95 RRG 23.39
3 MARKKO ETVERK 16.1.95 RRG 22.89
4 TOOMAS KESKÜLA 2.2.95 RRG 20.78
5 KAAREL HAAVAJÕE 1996 Kadrina 19.55
6 ROMET KIRSCH 1996 Kadrina 16.55
7 TAAVI KILKI 1995 RRG 16.46
8 MARKO RAND 1995 Kadrina 15.69
9 GEVIN BAUMAN 1996 Kadrina 11.66

10 RIVO PEEGEL 1996 Kadrina 10.32
11 MAIKEL HOMIN 1995 R.L.AK 10.31

PN - 1000 m jooks
1 MARKKO ETVERK 16.1.95 RRG 3.17,47
2 MIHKEL REINKUBJAS 1996 Sõmeru 3.23,82
3 RAINER ARAK 1995 Kadrina 3.21,86
4 TAAVI KILKI 1995 RRG 3.29,27
5 GERDO KULLAMÄE 1995 R.L.AK 3.32,43
6 ASKO MEINER 1995 R.L.AK 3.40,27
7 ERIK RÜÜTEL 1995 R.L.AK 3.51,32

PV - kõrgushüpe
1 RICCO TAMMSAAR 1994 R.L.AK 1.55
2 KRISTO KREHOV 1993 R.L.AK 1.45
3 KARL REINKUBJAS 1994 Sõmeru 1.40
4 GUTNAR LEEDE 1994 RRG 1.35
5 AIMUR TAKK 24.5.93 Kunda 1.30



PV - pallivise 4
1 MARTIN TAAL 1993 R.L.AK 68.50
2 MADIS JOOSEP TOOMEL 9.10.94 RRG 6.55
3 KRISTO KREHOV 1993 R.L.AK 53
4 AIMUR TAKK 24.5.93 Kunda 52.50
5 RICCO TAMMSAAR 1994 R.L.AK 51.50
6 HENRI KARM 1994 Kadrina 50.50
7 HENRIK LAHI 1994 Haljala 48
8 MARTIN KRISTJAN KÜTT 1994 Kadrina 40

PV - kuulitõuge
1 MADIS JOOSEP TOOMEL 19.10.94 RRG 9.30
2 RICCO TAMMSAAR 1994 R.L.AK 8.60
3 HENDRIK LAHI 1994 Haljala 8.26
4 AIMUR TAKK 24.5.93 Kunda 7.31
5 KARL REINKUBJAS 1994 Sõmeru 6.35
6 MARTIN KRISTJAN KÜTT 1994 Kadrina 6.12
7 HENRI KARM 1994 Kadrina 5.02

PV - kettaheide
1 MADIS JOOSEP TOOMEL 19.10.94 RRG 32.82
2 RICCO TAMMSAAR 1994 R.L.AK 25.83
3 AIMUR TAKK 24.5.93 Kunda 23.44
4 HENDRIK LAHI 1994 Haljala 19.30
5 KARL REINKUBJAS 1994 Sõmeru 15.73

PV - 1000 m jooks
1 RALF TRIBUNTSOV 22.9.94 RRG 3.25,02
2 HENDRIK LAHI 1994 Haljala 3.32,14
3 MARTIN KRISTJAN KÜTT 1994 Kadrina 3.33,83
4 KRISTO KREHOV 1993 R.L.AK 3.34,16
5 MADIS JOOSEP TOOMEL 19.10.94 RRG 3.46,16
6 MARTIN TAAL 1993 R.L.AK 3.53,83

Jaak Vettik
Peakohtunik


